

G.R-167 of 2025

R-70/2026

Present: Sri P.Paul (JO Code: WB01376), J.M, Dinhata in charge of JM, 2nd Court Dinhata

Order No. 12 dated 30.04.2026

Today is fixed for 313, D.W and argument.

All the accused persons are absent by petition. The prayer is allowed.

The Ld. PO is on leave.

Fix **16.07.2026** for 313, D.W and argument.

**in charge of
J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar**